

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

CHAIN COVER

YP1119-15

LEGEND

1. SCREW M6X30
VITE M6X30
TORNILLO M6X30
SCHRAUBE M6X30
VIS M6X30

3. LARGE WASHER 06
RONDELLA LARGA 06
ARANDELA ANCHA 06
BREITE SCHEIBE 06
LARGE LAVEUSE 06

2. SCREW M6X14
VITE M6X14
TORNILLO M6X14
SCHRAUBE M6X14
VIS M6X14

WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM

